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 #AW3106   The Fringe Skirt

Downloadable PDF Version

                         

DESCRIPTION 

	This fringe skirt offers a stylish look for day or evening.
	Approximate length: 18”
	Back zip closure
	Fringed hem
	Fully lined (optional)


SUPPLIES 

	Tweed fabric, preferably a fabric that will fray
	Lining fabric (optional)
	Hidden zipper - 9" or longer
	Thread
	1 small hook & eye
	Interfacing


  

 

Downloadable PDF Version:  For those of you that can't wait for the pattern to arrive and are in the mood to sew right now, you are in luck! The downloadable version comes in a PDF format that you can  download right to your own computer.  The pattern prints on standard 8 by 10 sheets of paper and easily organized by rows and columns. Simply tape the sheets of paper together in order, cut out the pattern, and you are ready to sew!   

PDF file includes a total of  47 pages and 1.48MB - Directions include 21 pages and another 26 pages for the tiled pattern.  

 

Paper Pattern:  As with all of the Angela Wolf Patterns, detailed instructions are presented in a spiral bound booklet and the pattern is printed on one continuous sheet of crisp white paper.  Click here if you prefer us to send you the sprial bound booklet and the paper pattern.  
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FABRIC REQUIRED (yards - with or without nap)
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1 ¾ 
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Length

	
17¾

	
18

	
18¼
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18¾ 

	
19

	
119¼ 

	
19½ 
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                        FRINGE SKIRT PATTERN

                            
                                Posted by Mary Ann Tupper on 3rd Feb 2022
                            

                    
                    Thie pattern  was well explained and looks great.  I loved the extra touch of it having a lining, and 2 choices of waistbands.  Will  definitely make it again, as always Angela's patterns are the best!!!
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                        Awesome pattern!

                            
                                Posted by Ann on 12th Dec 2016
                            

                    
                    By far one of the best patterns I've worked with.  Easy instructions, great illustrations.  I didn't fringe my skirt but didn't need to alter any of the pattern - besides omitting the fringe part.  Great fit!  Can't wait for more of Angela's creations (hint!)
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                                Posted by Unknown on 2nd Feb 2014
                            

                    
                    This pattern is probably the easiest digital pattern I have printed and taped together.  The placement lines are in red and line up perfectly.  The instructions are well written.
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